Position

Team Manager Vii

Pr Land Surveyor

Survey And Mapping Tech IV

Chief Of Party

Chief Of Party

Survey And Mapping Tech IV

Chief Of Party

Chief Of Party

Chief Of Party

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Chief Of Party

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech Il

Survey And Mapping Tech Il

Survey And Mapping Tech |

Survey And Mapping Tech Il

Land Surveyor

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Field Survey Team

Total Wages

$185,513

$144,353

$123,866

$119,446

$116,377

$115,947

$115,268

$115,182

$114,596

$113,559

$107,373

$105,795

$93,056

$91,804

$79,258

$57,907

$37,927

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,286

$59,816

$52,113

$50,063

$48,116

$52,579

$51,921

$51,906

$51,864

$43,402

$47,392

$44,305

$36,439

$45,220

$31,098

$19,637

$11,967



Chief Of Party Metropolitan Water District of  Field Survey Team $28,091 $12,253
Southern California



