Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vii		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$185,513	\$63,286
Pr Land Surveyor		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$144,353	\$59,816
Survey And Mapping Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$123,866	\$52,113
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$119,446	\$50,063
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$116,377	\$48,116
Survey And Mapping Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$115,947	\$52,579
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$115,268	\$51,921
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$115,182	\$51,906
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$114,596	\$51,864
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$113,559	\$43,402
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$107,373	\$47,392
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$105,795	\$44,305
Survey And Mapping Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$93,056	\$36,439
Survey And Mapping Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$91,804	\$45,220
Survey And Mapping Tech I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$79,258	\$31,098
Survey And Mapping Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$57,907	\$19,637
Land Surveyor		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Field Survey Team	\$37,927	\$11,967

Chief Of Party	Metropol	itan Water District of	Field Survey Team	\$28,091	\$12,253
	Southern	Southern California			